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Description

200311050007
37010

11/05/2003
01:19:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Sec:17
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200311050007
37010

11/05/2003
01:19:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Sec:17
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:E
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200311050007
37010

11/05/2003
01:19:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE REGIONS
BANK

Sec:17
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200409100005
06260

09/10/2004
03:10:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:17
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

200409230005
26540

09/23/2004
02:33:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

33 143 Lot#:186
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26540

09/23/2004
02:33:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

33 143 Lot#:174
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26540

09/23/2004
02:33:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

33 143 Lot#:194
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26540

09/23/2004
02:33:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

33 143 Lot#:184
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26540

09/23/2004
02:33:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

33 143 Lot#:200
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26540

09/23/2004
02:33:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

33 143 Lot#:165
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26540

09/23/2004
02:33:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

33 143 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26540

09/23/2004
02:33:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

33 143 Lot#:188
Book:33
Pg:143

200409230005
26540

09/23/2004
02:33:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

33 143 Lot#:192
Book:33
Pg:143



200409230005
26540

09/23/2004
02:33:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SOUTHERN
HOME
SERVICES
LLC

33 143 Lot#:203
Book:33
Pg:143

200410060005
52490

10/06/2004
10:27:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 2

34 15 Book:34 Pg:15

200410080005
58360

10/08/2004
02:42:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS J B NIX HOME
BUILDERS INC

33 143 Lot#:197
Book:33
Pg:143

200410210005
81840

10/21/2004
11:31:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

33 143 Lot#:183
Book:33
Pg:143

200410210005
81840

10/21/2004
11:31:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

33 143 Lot#:179
Book:33
Pg:143

200410210005
81840

10/21/2004
11:31:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

33 143 Lot#:189
Book:33
Pg:143

200410210005
81840

10/21/2004
11:31:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

33 143 Lot#:177
Book:33
Pg:143

200410210005
81840

10/21/2004
11:31:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

33 143 Lot#:190
Book:33
Pg:143

200410210005
81840

10/21/2004
11:31:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

33 143 Lot#:178
Book:33
Pg:143

200410210005
81840

10/21/2004
11:31:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

33 143 Lot#:180
Book:33
Pg:143

200410210005
81840

10/21/2004
11:31:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

33 143 Lot#:176
Book:33
Pg:143

200410210005
81840

10/21/2004
11:31:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GARDNER
BUILDERS INC

33 143 Lot#:187
Book:33
Pg:143

200410260005
89520

10/26/2004
08:23:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

34 15 Lot#:249
Book:34 Pg:15

200410260005
89520

10/26/2004
08:23:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

34 15 Lot#:239
Book:34 Pg:15

200410260005
89520

10/26/2004
08:23:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

34 15 Lot#:243
Book:34 Pg:15

200410260005
89520

10/26/2004
08:23:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

34 15 Lot#:241
Book:34 Pg:15

200410260005
89520

10/26/2004
08:23:00

CAMDEN
COVE WEST
LLC

Grantor DEEDS OLD SOUTH
BUILDERS INC

34 15 Lot#:250
Book:34 Pg:15


