Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
200311050007 37010	11/05/2003 01:19:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK						Sec:17 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200311050007 37010	11/05/2003 01:19:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK						Sec:17 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:E BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200311050007 37010	11/05/2003 01:19:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	REGIONS BANK						Sec:17 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200409100005 06260	09/10/2004 03:10:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:17 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
200409230005 26540	09/23/2004 02:33:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC			33	143		Lot#:186 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26540	09/23/2004 02:33:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC			33	143		Lot#:174 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26540	09/23/2004 02:33:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC			33	143		Lot#:194 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26540	09/23/2004 02:33:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC			33	143		Lot#:184 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26540	09/23/2004 02:33:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC			33	143		Lot#:200 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26540	09/23/2004 02:33:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC			33	143		Lot#:165 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26540	09/23/2004 02:33:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC			33	143		Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26540	09/23/2004 02:33:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC			33	143		Lot#:188 Book:33 Pg:143
200409230005 26540	09/23/2004 02:33:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC			33	143		Lot#:192 Book:33 Pg:143

200409230005 26540	09/23/2004 02:33:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SOUTHERN HOME SERVICES LLC		33	143	Lot#:203 Book:33 Pg:143
200410060005 52490	10/06/2004 10:27:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 2		34	15	Book:34 Pg:15
200410080005 58360	10/08/2004 02:42:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	J B NIX HOME BUILDERS INC		33	143	Lot#:197 Book:33 Pg:143
200410210005 81840	10/21/2004 11:31:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GARDNER BUILDERS INC		33	143	Lot#:183 Book:33 Pg:143
200410210005 81840	10/21/2004 11:31:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GARDNER BUILDERS INC		33	143	Lot#:179 Book:33 Pg:143
200410210005 81840	10/21/2004 11:31:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GARDNER BUILDERS INC		33	143	Lot#:189 Book:33 Pg:143
200410210005 81840	10/21/2004 11:31:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GARDNER BUILDERS INC		33	143	Lot#:177 Book:33 Pg:143
200410210005 81840	10/21/2004 11:31:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GARDNER BUILDERS INC		33	143	Lot#:190 Book:33 Pg:143
200410210005 81840	10/21/2004 11:31:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GARDNER BUILDERS INC		33	143	Lot#:178 Book:33 Pg:143
200410210005 81840	10/21/2004 11:31:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GARDNER BUILDERS INC		33	143	Lot#:180 Book:33 Pg:143
200410210005 81840	10/21/2004 11:31:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GARDNER BUILDERS INC		33	143	Lot#:176 Book:33 Pg:143
200410210005 81840	10/21/2004 11:31:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GARDNER BUILDERS INC		33	143	Lot#:187 Book:33 Pg:143
200410260005 89520	10/26/2004 08:23:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC		34	15	Lot#:249 Book:34 Pg:15
200410260005 89520	10/26/2004 08:23:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC		34	15	Lot#:239 Book:34 Pg:15
200410260005 89520	10/26/2004 08:23:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC		34	15	Lot#:243 Book:34 Pg:15
200410260005 89520	10/26/2004 08:23:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC		34	15	Lot#:241 Book:34 Pg:15
200410260005 89520	10/26/2004 08:23:00	CAMDEN COVE WEST LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	OLD SOUTH BUILDERS INC		34	15	Lot#:250 Book:34 Pg:15